uonesyiiey=y ‘[encsddy=y,.

'XE) S3[BS BAES O} PJEOG |00YOS U} AQ SWaH 38y} Jo 9seY2INd JOBIIP JO }NSBI B} BJE ‘UoHEdNEl o} ‘(A0qE paunuapl,) siepJo abueyo ayl 10N

00°0% 'SONIAYS XVL NI TVLOL (01°22Z'29%)
b | ‘BuiLle) [[em paisn Jo juswadeiday 'y mau o} spelbdn 66'2/5'288 S1°020'L8% +] ov'2ss's.s L sJapling wnubey |epoway woonsay - uooEcm._m_ﬁ
uawdinba
1uBlam ajeoojay BuIAaYS |,PPY ‘WwasAg punog Buiyojed
lemilp ppY iS|iel puey ppy 11se2 Bupooy euy g jeulbuo
u3aMIaq @oUalayid 1S09 Jouw [euy R [eulbuo usamiag
S| aouaialIq 1502 AljaUIgeD [euy 3 [BUIBLIO USaMa] aduRIBYIal SL'BLL'STLS (s2'Lv2'vLS) - | oo'gzo'0ozs L "OU] 'YIMS "4 uop oipng @oueq - 8|PPIA onomﬁ
SNILIIN a¥vYOa TOOHDS 6002/91/9 FHL 1V NOILYDIHILYY HO/ONY TYAOHddY HOd d3LNISTHd SHIAHEO IDONYHD SADIAYIS STLLINIOVL 40 AMVIAINNS
- LINNOWY
+SONNYS (payoeye 88S) NOILYNY1dX3 LNNONY JONVYHO LOVMINOD  |#00| wOLovHLINOD 103roud
X1 831vs a3asingd INTH¥ND

SYIAYO IONVHO SIDIAYIS SAILITIOVL



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

prANimiLL = =

PROJECT NAME:
Booker Middle School: Dance Studio

CHANGE ORDER NO.

1
BOARD DATE:
6/16/2009

ITEM 1) Description: Difference between original & final cabinetry cost.
Cost of Change: Deduct: $24,570.00

ITEM 2) Description: Difference between original & final mirror cost.
Cost of Change: Deduct; $28,500.00

ITEM 3) Description: Difference between original & flooring cabinetry cost.
Cost of Change: Deduct: $21,800.00

ITEM 4) Description: Add for hand rails.
Cost of Change: Add: $3,975.00

ITEM 5) Description: Add for additional drywall patching.
Cost of Change: Add: $550.00

ITEM 6) Description: Add for additional shelving in girls' & boys’ dressing rooms.
Cost of Change: Add; $2,415.65

ITEM 7) Description: Add for weight equipment relocation.
Cost of Change: Add: $3,200.00

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUGT ssiossmsvsensvszivenvennss $24,570.00
ITEM 2) DEDUCT ovoovoeveeveeeeeeeenee. $28,500.00
ITEM 3) 5] = ] 5] & [P —————————— $21,800.00
ITEM 4) ADD oooooeeeeeeeieeniieeee. $3,975.00
ITEM 5) ADD oo $ 550.00
ITEM 6) ADD (v $ 2,415.65
ITEM 7) ADD oo $ 3.200.00
TOTAL COST......... DEDUCT ....ooieervermcciennniiens $74,247.75

SUBMITTED BY: ( ¢ lé s/

D&n Hampton, Project Manager

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X No___/ If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: - $74,247.25




_“AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER:
Booker Middle Dance Studio DATE: May 18, 2009 !
2250 Myrtle Street ’ ARCHITECT: L]
Sarasota, Florida 34234 CONTRACTOR: O
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: [
Jon F. Swift, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: February 21, 2006

2221 8th Street CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER:[J

Sarasota, Florida 34237

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
see attached

The original Contract Sum was $ 200,026.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 200,026.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ -74,247.25
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 125,778.75

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero ( 0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is April 25, 2009

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Project Manager SCSB Jon F. Swift, Inc. Sarasota County School Board
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
196U Tandings Blvd, Sarasota, Fl. 2221 8th Street, Sarasota, Florida 34237 1960 Landings BlvadySarasota, FL/

BY (Signature) GY/(Siimm;e)' B:ﬁS f/ﬂf‘fe)

Don Hamptom Leigh Harris umas
(Typed ngme, / (Typed name) (Typed namk)
S /25/oF §-19-09 syl

DATE DATE DATE v '

AlA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WAHN#NG This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduclion or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
poriion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent posslble under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 11:34:42 on 05/19/2009 under Order No.1000380367_1 which expires on 3/21/2010, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (198327575)



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Brentwood Elementary School — Restroom Remodel

CHANGE ORDER NO.
1
BOARD DATE:
6/16/2009
ITEM 1) Description: Upgrade to new tile.

Reason for Change: Replace all tile in lieu of trying to repair old, existing tile.

Cost of Change: $5,347.67
ITEM 2) Description: Replace framing where rusted inside walls & repair.

Reason for Change: Existing wall framing was found to be rusted and required repair.

Cost of Change: $1,672.48

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADD e $5,347.67
ITEM 2) ADD....ooiiiereiieeeennes $1,672.48
TOTAL COST wwsiwvwnsiss BIDD....oxermennamsmiiszicizess $7,020.15

SUBMITTED BY: @HZ K

Don Hampton, Project Manager

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes X No ___/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: $7,020.15




mAG“um Prime Contract Change Order

BLILIIERS

OF SAHASOTA, INC. Detailed, Grouped by Each Number
Brentwood Elementary Restroom Project # 5542 Magnum Builders of Sarasota, Inc.
2500 Vinson Avenue Tel: 941-351-5560 Fax: 941-358-9318

Sarasola, FL 34232

Date: 5/30/2008

To Contractor: Architect's Project No:
Magnum Builders of Sarasota, Inc. Contract Date: 11072008
4545 Northgate Courl Prime Contract Change Order #: Brentwood Bathroom Rel

Sarasota, FL 34234

The Contract is hereby revised by the following items:
Upgrade lo New Tile and Replacement of Rusted Wall Framing

PCO Description Amount

See Attached

The original Contract Value was.. 75,552.40

Sum of changes by prior Prime Contracl Change Orders ............................................................................... 0.00

The Contract Value prior to this Prime Contract Change Order was 75,552.40

The Contract Value will be changed by this Prime Contract Change Order in the amount of...........c.ccceoeveee § 7,020.15

The new Contract Value including this Prime Contract Change Order will be.............cciiiininininniiinin, $ 82,572.55

The Contract duralion will be changed by ... Lsnssseonne 0 Days

The revised Substantial Completion date as of this Prime Conltract Change Orderis...........cccveevmemeveeuiinnne 5/6/2008

The School Board of Sarasota County Magnum Builders of Sarasolta, Inc. The School Board of Sarasota County,
Florida

OWNER CONTRACTOR PROJECT MANAGER

7895 Fruitville Road 4545 Northgate Court 7895 Fruilville Road -

Sarasota, FL 34240 Sarasola, FL 34234 Sarasota, FL 34240

Address Address Address

By Jody Dumas "\ f\ By Michael Baltzer By Don Hampefi )

&GNATURE/égz( 5 %&@EBNATURE

DATE ﬂﬁ[é[g g DATE 5 24 ,zgoq DATE / 07

Prolog Manager Printed on: 5/26/2009  g:\...\714 brentwood elementary extras 2007.pmd Page 1 of 1

#1



